ACP 2020-049 UAVE TACA Timeline

Version 1: 07 May 2021

e ACP start original:

e ACP pause date:

e ACP un-pause date:

o Targeted Engagement start date:
o Targeted Engagement end date:
e Submission of final submission:

e CAA Decision date.:

e Last day for data from information sponsor to AIS/NATS:

¢ Sponsor start draft check:
e AIC/SUP Finalised:
e AIC/SUP Publication date:

e Implementation / Activity Start date:

28.07.20

24.11.20

20.04.21

27.04.21

30.06.21

02.07.21

09.07.21

16.07.21

02.08.21

06.08.21

26.08.21

01.09.21



